LIGHT -POINT

c O P ENH A G E N

MIRAGE W

Design: Nital Patel

LED dimm‘ AN SN RSN  s\WITCH TUNE

*Anodized surfaces are not recommended for outdoor use.
Anodized surfaces may vary =10%.
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MIRAGE W - 2700/3000K

Design: Nital Patel

ART. NAME

Art. no. white

Art. no. rose gold

Art. no. brass

EAN white

EAN rose gold

EAN brass

Material

MIR AGE W1

271041

271043

271045

5711389710415

5711389710439

5711389710453

Aluminium / Glass

MIR AGE W2

Aluminium / Glass

LIGHT -POINT

c O P ENH A G E N

Lifetime 50.000 50.000 -

Electronical gear N/A N/A -

Light source watt 4.5 7 ;

Voltage 220-240 220-240 -

Lumen output 675 (nominal) 1050 (nominal) -

Flux N/A N/A -

RA/CRI 90 90 -

Light distribution Up/Down Up/Down -

Tilt angle N/A N/A -

Rotation N/A N/A -
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